

Abstract of cost

1st Final

7

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1. clearing & grubbing road land - do -					
ent = 0.34 hect	P-(1)				
item - (1) @ Rs 68803.33					
					= Rs 23393=
2. const. of subgrade & earthen shoulder - do -					
ent = 1530m ³	P-(1)				
item - (2) @ Rs 236.53.					
					= Rs 361891=
(3) WBM gr-III					
do					
ent = 99.442m ³	P-(1)				
item - (3) @ Rs 3065.48					
					= Rs 304776
(4) Tack coat - do -					
ent = 827.150m ²	P-(2)				
item - (4) + ent = 2655m ²					
P-(2) item - (6)					
= 827.150 + 2655					
= 3482.15m ²					
Unit to 3478.400m ²					
@ Rs 19.59 =					Rs 68142=

Continuation

7582022

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(5) Providing, laying and rolling of class-graded premix surface (ms)					
— do —					
amt =	827.150	m ²	P-(2)		
item - (5) @ Rs			224.08		
				= Rs	185348=
(6) Semi-dense bituminous concrete — do —					
amt =	66.286	m ³	P-(3)		
item - (7) @ Rs			11396.05		
				= Rs	755402=
(7) const. of dry lean cement concrete — do —					
amt =	33.75	m ³	P-(3)		
item - (8) @ Rs			3287.55		
				= Rs	110955=
(8) const. of panel concrete plain cement concrete pavement — do —					
amt =	378.750	m ³	P-(3)		
item - (9) @			7171.45	= Rs	2716187=
(9) Laying brick soling layer — do —					

Continuation

4526094=

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ent = 500m ² P-(4)					
item - (10) @ Rs 473.29					
				= Rs	236645=
(10) Kilometer stone					
(i) Km stone					
ent = 3 No. P-(4)					
item - 11(i) @ Rs 2550.51					
				= Rs	7652=
(ii) 200 m stone					
ent = 7 No. P-(4)					
item - 11(ii) @ Rs 745.01					
				= Rs	5215=
(11) Kilometer stone					
(11) Retro-reflectorised traffic signs					
(i) 600mm equilateral triangle - do -					
ent = 12 No. P-(4)					
item - 12(i) @ Rs 3527.18					
				= Rs	42326=
(ii) 600 mm circular board - do -					
ent = 2 No. P-(4)					
item - 12(ii) @ Rs 4779.24					
				= Rs	9558=

Continuation 48274902

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12) Planting of trees by the road side do					
ent = 35 No.				P - (4)	
item - (13) @ Rs				1191.77	
				= Rs	41712
(13) Road marking on BT surface — do —					
ent = 160 m ²				P - (4)	
item - (14) @ Rs				778.88	
				= Rs	124621
(14) Road marking on c.c portion — do —					
ent = 200 m ²				P - (4)	
item - (15) @ Rs				809.66	
				= Rs	161932
(15) Providing & fixing of typical masonry informatory sign board with logo — do —					
ent = 3 No.				P - (5)	
item - (16) @ Rs				10351.64	
				= Rs	31055

Continuation 51868102

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(16) Providing & fixing of typical masonry infomatory sign board					
(16) Laying cement concrete pipe N.P. 3 - do					
ent = 60 Rm P - (5)					
itm - (17) @ Rs 769.55					
				= Rs	46173
(17) Boundary stones					
do					
ent = 20 Rm P - (5)					
itm - (18) @ Rs 630.05					
				= Rs	12601
(18) Earthwork in excavation for found - do					
ent = 155.40 m ³ P - (5)					
itm - (19) @ Rs 396.97					
				= Rs	61689
(19) Providing concrete m-15 for plain concrete chaper found					
do					
ent = 22.20 m ³ P - (5)					
itm - (20) @ Rs 5701.73					
				= Rs	126578

Continuation

54338512

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(20) Providing concrete for reinforced concrete	m-25				
— do —					
ant =	116.55 m ³	P-(5)			
itm - (21) @ Rs	7818.47				
				= Rs	911243:-
(21) Providing HYSD bar in RCC grade	m-25				
— do —					
ant =	11.81 MT	P-(8)			
itm - (22) @ Rs	79107.21				
				= Rs	934256:-
(22) Brick masonry work in cement mortar					
— do —					
ant =	3.0 m ³	P-(6)			
itm - (23) @ Rs	6623.47				
				= Rs	19870:-
(23) Plastering with cement mortar					
— do —					
ant =	74.20 m ²	P-(6)			
itm - (24) @ Rs	195.02				
				= Rs	14470:-

Continuation 7313690:-

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(24) Painting two coats on new concrete surface — do —					
ent =	74.20	m ²	P-(6)		
itm - (25) @ Rs 120.46					
					= Rs 8938 =
					Total Rs 7322628
					/
					Total Rs 7322628 =
Add GST - 18% - (H) Rs					1318073 =
Add labour less 1% - (H) Rs					73226 =
Add sign storage fee (H) Rs					60892 =
					Total Rs 8774819 =
Less 0.26% below as per agreement (H) Rs					22815 =
					Total Rs 8752004 =
G Singh 21/05/24 JE					
dh 27/05/24 AC					
					CH 28/5/24

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>SF material statement</u>					<u>Rate</u>
① E/W =					
② stone metal aggregates =					
③ stone screening =					
④ Bitumen emulsion					
RS-1 =					
⑤ Bitumen material					
Vg-10 =					
⑥ stone crushed aggregates =					
⑦ coarse sand =					
⑧ Bricks =					
⑨ steel =					
⑩ Proused waste					
plastic =					
Total =					
X 150					
Goswami					
29/05/24					
JE					
27/05/24					
AE					

Continuation

पुनर्जागरण
विचार

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

